CENTRAL
m SUMMARY TIMETABLE CONNECT

Valid from Monday 1st September 2025

Wickford > Great Burstead > Billericay
MONDAY TO FRIDAY | Except Bank Holidays

Buses towards Billericay

Wickford, The Swans 06:20 07:25 08:30 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:40 14:45 15:50 17:00 18:10
Wickford, Halls Corner 06:22 07:27 08:32 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:42 14.47 15:53 17.03 18:12
Crays Hill, The Shepherd & Dog 06:27 07:32 08:37 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:47 14:52 15:58 17:08 18:17
Great Burstead, The King's Head 06:33 07:38 08:43 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:53 14:58 16:04 17:14 18:23
Billericay Railway Station (Stand A) 06:42 07:47 08:52 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 14:01 15:06 16:13 17:23 18:31
Billericay, Queens Park Roundabout 06:45 07:51 08:56 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:04 15:09 16:17 17:27 18:34
Billericay, Somerfields 06:46 07:52 08:57 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:05 15:10 16:18 17:28 18:35
Billericay, Arlington Way 06:50 07:56 09:01 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:09 15:14 16:22 17:32 18:39

Buses towards Wickford

Billericay, Arlington Way 06:51 07:57 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:10 15:15 16:23 17:33 18:39
Billericay, Atridge Chase 06:54 08:00 09:07 10:07 11:.07 12:07 13:07 14:12 15:17 16:25 17:35 18:41
Billericay Railway Station (Stand B), arrive 06:58 08:04 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:16 15:21 16:30 17:40 18:44
Billericay Railway Station (Stand B), depart 07:00 08:05 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:20 14:20 15:25 16:35 17:45 18:45
Great Burstead, The King's Head 07:08 08:13 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:27 14:27 15:32 16:42 17:52 18:52
Crays Hill, The Shepherd & Dog 07:12 08:17 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:31 14:31 15:36 16:46 17:56 18:56
Wickford, Halls Corner 07:19 08:24 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:36 14:36 15:43 16:53 18:03 19:01
Wickford, The Swans 07:22 08:27 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:38 14:38 15:46 16:56 18:06 19:03
SATURDAY

Buses towards Billericay

Wickford, The Swans 06:25 07:25 08:30 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:40 14:45 15:50 16:50 17:50
Wickford, Halls Corner 06:27 07:27 08:32 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:42 14:47 15:52 16:52 17:52
Crays Hill, The Shepherd & Dog 06:32 07:32 08:37 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:47 14:52 15:57 16:57 17:57
Great Burstead, The King's Head 06:38 07:38 08:43 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:53 14:58 16:03 17:03 18:03
Billericay Railway Station (Stand A) 06:46 07:46 08:51 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 14:01 15:06 16:11 17:11 18:11
Billericay, Queens Park Roundabout 06:49 07:49 08:54 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:04 15:09 16:14 17:14 18:14
Billericay, Somerfields 06:50 07:50 08:55 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:05 15:10 16:15 17:15 18:15
Billericay, Arlington Way 06:54 07:54 08:59 10:04 11:.04 12:04 13:04 14:09 15:14 16:19 17:19 18:19

Buses towards Wickford

Billericay, Arlington Way 06:55 07:55 09:00 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:10 15:15 16:20 17:20 18:20
Billericay, Atridge Chase 06:58 07:58 09:02 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:12 15:17 16:22 17:22 18:22
Billericay Railway Station (Stand B), arrive 07:02 08:02 09:06 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:16 15:21 16:26 17:26 18:26
Billericay Railway Station (Stand B), depart 07:05 08:05 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:20 14:20 15:25 16:30 17:30 18:30
Great Burstead, The King's Head 07:12 08:12 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:27 14:27 15:32 16:37 17:37 18:37
Crays Hill, The Shepherd & Dog 07:16 08:16 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:31 14:31 15:36 16:41 17:41 18:41
Wickford, Halls Corner 07:21 08:21 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:36 14:36 15:41 16:46 17:46 18:46
Wickford, The Swans 07:23 08:23 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:38 14:38 15:43 16:48 17:48 18:48

CENTRAL
N

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X




